CITY:

236
238
323
332
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
488
519
524
531
532
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

MAPLEWOOD
INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$7,425,077
$18,954,326
$1,754,068
$9,609,457
$17,138,685
$63,498,481
$13,613,804
$329, 288,407
$29,057,384
$63,829,968
$108,640,182
$153,355,761
$40,614,063
$37,219,267
$67,473,763
$43,197,972
$124,911,329
$31,593,591
$74,488,610
$117,351
$2,032,485
$3,356,080
$1,931,214
$1,657,921
$6,170,287
$9,938,273
$16,315,078
$26,110,953
$9,731,531
$1,067,308
$90,070,645
$24,290,928
$6,096,566
$4,305,568
$531,035,443

$1,969,891,826

CITY BY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$10,317
$838,721
$739,372
$80,265
$99,279
$4,964,076
$6,816,210
$20,379,497
$26,391,836
$59,490,409
$101,546,134
$36,772,235
$8,996,476
$9,693,234
$19,887,429
$35,097,575
$55,869,966
$28,421,902
$17,580,093
$52,312
$1,083,999
$525,281

$0
$383,940
$5,608,714
$2,922,776
$9,410,101
$177,686
$9,148,142
$929,088
$84,858,707
$12,709,810
$1,591,445
$377,332
$26,507,326

$589,961,685

SALES TAX

$671
$54,518
$48,058
$5,218
$6,453
$322,663
$443,054
$1,325,566
$1,715,466
$3,866,876
$6,601,096
$2,584,582
$584,779
$630,065
$1,292,684
$2,281,341
$3,631,548
$1,838,244
$1,166,036
$3,400
$70,462
$34,143

$0
$24,952
$364,567
$189,984
$611,666
$11,551
$622,407
$60,392
$5,764,878
$826,140
$103,437
$27,298
$1,722,977

$38,837,172

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

USE TAX

$23,245
$20,080
$21
$17,957
$2,146
$4,698
$2,254
$69,835
$40,437
$37,788
$160,346
$7,446
$4,149
$1,072
$17,242
$7,855
$82,658
$20,052
$9,115
$482

$0
$13,352
$226

$0
$6,635
$20,636
$13,374
$11,024
$619

$0
$28,546
$20,396
$8,374
$1,323
$10,532,938

$11,186,321

TOTAL TAX

$23,916
$74,598
$48,079
$23,175
$8,599
$327,361
$445,308
$1,395,401
$1,755,903
$3,904,664
$6,761,442
$2,592,028
$588,928
$631,137
$1,309,926
$2,289,196
$3,714,206
$1,858,296
$1,175,151
$3,882
$70,462
$47,495
$226
$24,952
$371,202
$210,620
$625,040
$22,575
$623,026
$60,392
$5,793,424
$846,536
$111,811
$28,621
$12,255,915

$50,023,493
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