MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: MAPLEWOOD

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$7,425,077	\$10,317	\$671	\$23,245	\$23,916	10
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$18,954,326	\$838,721	\$54,518	\$20,080	\$74,598	12
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$1,754,068	\$739,372	\$48,058	\$21	\$48,079	5
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$9,609,457	\$80,265	\$5,218	\$17,957	\$23,175	5
339 MFG -MISC	\$17,138,685	\$99,279	\$6,453	\$2,146	\$8,599	7
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$63,498,481	\$4,964,076	\$322,663	\$4,698	\$327,361	13
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$13,613,804	\$6,816,210	\$443,054	\$2,254	\$445,308	13
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$329,288,407	\$20,379,497	\$1,325,566	\$69,835	\$1,395,401	19
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$29,057,384	\$26,391,836	\$1,715,466	\$40,437	\$1,755,903	23
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$63,829,968	\$59,490,409	\$3,866,876	\$37,788	\$3,904,664	15
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$108,640,182	\$101,546,134	\$6,601,096	\$160,346	\$6,761,442	15
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$153,355,761	\$36,772,235	\$2,584,582	\$7,446	\$2,592,028	37
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$40,614,063	\$8,996,476	\$584,779	\$4,149	\$588,928	17
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$37,219,267	\$9,693,234	\$630,065	\$1,072	\$631,137	16
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$67,473,763	\$19,887,429	\$1,292,684	\$17,242	\$1,309,926	69
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$43,197,972	\$35,097,575	\$2,281,341	\$7,855	\$2,289,196	42
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$124,911,329	\$55,869,966	\$3,631,548	\$82,658	\$3,714,206	7
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$31,593,591	\$28,421,902	\$1,838,244	\$20,052	\$1,858,296	107
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$74,488,610	\$17,580,093	\$1,166,036	\$9,115	\$1,175,151	30
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$117,351	\$52,312	\$3,400	\$482	\$3,882	7
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$2,032,485	\$1,083,999	\$70,462	\$0	\$70,462	9
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$3,356,080	\$525,281	\$34,143	\$13,352	\$47,495	16
524 INSURANCE CARRIERS	\$1,931,214	\$0	\$0	\$226	\$226	6
531 REAL ESTATE	\$1,657,921	\$383,940	\$24,952	\$0	\$24,952	10
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$6,170,287	\$5,608,714	\$364,567	\$6,635	\$371,202	14
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$9,938,273	\$2,922,776	\$189,984	\$20,636	\$210,620	45
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$16,315,078	\$9,410,101	\$611,666	\$13,374	\$625,040	77
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$26,110,953	\$177,686	\$11,551	\$11,024	\$22,575	30
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$9,731,531	\$9,148,142	\$622,407	\$619	\$623,026	23
721 ACCOMODATION	\$1,067,308	\$929,088	\$60,392	\$0	\$60,392	5
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$90,070,645	\$84,858,707	\$5,764,878	\$28,546	\$5,793,424	105
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$24,290,928	\$12,709,810	\$826,140	\$20,396	\$846,536	49
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$6,096,566	\$1,591,445	\$103,437	\$8,374	\$111,811	37
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS	\$4,305,568	\$377,332	\$27,298	\$1,323	\$28,621	12
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$531,035,443	\$26,507,326	\$1,722,977	\$10,532,938	\$12,255,915	39
CITY TOTAL	\$1,969,891,826	\$589,961,685	\$38,837,172	\$11,186,321	\$50,023,493	946